

CALIFORNIA DRIVE ROUNDABOUT PROJECT
CITY PROJECT NO. 83920

BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 at 2:00 P.M.															
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Redgwick Construction Co.		Ghilotti Construction Co.		O'Grady Paving, Inc.		Interstate Grading & Paving		Granite Rock Company	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 288,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 237,000.00	\$ 237,000.00	\$ 334,000.00	\$ 334,000.00
2	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	SOIL TESTING	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	9	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,600.00
8	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	15	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00
9	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
10	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING SIGN	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
11	UTILITY POTHOLING	10	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
12	CONSTRUCTION STAKING (CONTRACTOR PROVIDED)	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
13	RECORD OF SURVEY	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
14	SURVEY MONUMENT	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	RESIDENT ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
16	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
17	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 364,565.00	\$ 364,565.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 131,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 291,500.00	\$ 291,500.00
18	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)	2	EA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
19	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	126	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,788.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,300.00
20	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	940	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,920.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 37,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 56,400.00
21	CRASH CUSHION (IN-LINE)	5	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
22	TEMPORARY SAFETY LIGHTING	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
23	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	2,300	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 230,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 287,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 322,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 575,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 552,000.00
24	CLASS I DISPOSAL	100	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00
25	CLASS II DISPOSAL	100	CY	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,000.00
26	FURNISH AND INSTALL IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 114,950.00	\$ 114,950.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
27	FURNISH AND INSTALL LANDSCAPING AND BIOFILTRATION AREAS	1	LS	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 104,950.00	\$ 104,950.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00
28	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK (TYPE 2, 365 DAYS)	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
29	REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	1,365	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,950.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 27,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,475.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 23,205.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 20,475.00
30	REMOVE CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	6,725	SQFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 47,075.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 43,712.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 33,625.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 67,250.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 26,900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 26,900.00
31	REMOVE CONCRETE (MEDIAN CURB AND PAVING)	235	SQFT	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,350.00
32	REMOVE INLET	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
33	REMOVE PIPE (LF)	6	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 948.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
34	MODIFY INLET TO MANHOLE	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00

CALIFORNIA DRIVE ROUNDABOUT PROJECT
CITY PROJECT NO. 83920

BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 at 2:00 P.M.															
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Redgwick Construction Co.		Ghilotti Construction Co.		O'Grady Paving, Inc.		Interstate Grading & Paving		Granite Rock Company	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
35	MODIFY INLET (CAP)	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,400.00
36	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (STORM DRAIN)	4	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
37	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (SEWER)	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
38	ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT TO GRADE	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
39	FURNISH AND INSTALL UTILITY BOX (CITY-OWNED)	6	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
40	SALVAGE PARKING METER	12	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00
41	SALVAGE STREET LIGHT	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
42	RELOCATE DECORATIVE STREET LIGHT	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
43	SALVAGE RFB SYSTEM	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
44	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	24	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00
45	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	8	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
46	REPLACE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	3	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
47	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	7,220	SQYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,880.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 39,710.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 50,540.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 55,955.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 79,420.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 36,100.00
48	LOWER AND RAISE MANHOLE	10	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
49	LOWER AND RAISE UTILITY COVER	9	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
50	AGGREGATE BASE (CLASS 2)	1,325	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 66,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 66,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 99,375.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 86,125.00
51	PAVEMENT FAILURE REPAIR	500	TON	\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 92,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00
52	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	1,900	TON	\$ 135.00	\$ 256,500.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 279,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 239,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 285,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 285,000.00
53	12" PVC C900 PIPE	500	LF	\$ 130.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 112,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 100,000.00
54	CHANNEL DRAIN	16	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
55	DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE I)	8	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
56	DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE GO)	5	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 27,500.00
57	STORM DRAIN MANHOLE	2	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
58	MINOR CONCRETE (MOUNTABLE CURB)	10	CY	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 13,000.00
59	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	580	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 51,620.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 33,640.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 31,900.00
60	MINOR CONCRETE (MEDIAN CURB ON PCC SLAB, TYPE A1-6)	22	CY	\$ 750.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 37,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 28,600.00
61	MINOR CONCRETE (MEDIAN CURB, TYPE A1-6)	695	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 59,075.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 38,225.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 32,665.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 51,430.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 31,275.00
62	MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	11,960	SQFT	\$ 28.00	\$ 334,880.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 191,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 239,200.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 131,560.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 155,480.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 143,520.00
63	MINOR CONCRETE (TRUCK APRON)	2,070	SQFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 49,680.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 62,100.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 49,680.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 45,540.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 37,260.00
64	MINOR CONCRETE (BUS PAD)	2,525	SQFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 75,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 75,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 55,550.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 40,400.00
65	MINOR CONCRETE (CUT-OFF WALL)	590	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 82,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 47,200.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 51,330.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 67,850.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 50,150.00
66	MINOR CONCRETE (DEEPEMED CURB AND GUTTER)	416	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 27,040.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 39,104.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 23,712.00
67	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE)	1,175	SQFT	\$ 35.00	\$ 41,125.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 35,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 23,500.00
68	PEDESTRIAN RAILING	85	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 39,100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 38,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 22,525.00

CALIFORNIA DRIVE ROUNDABOUT PROJECT
CITY PROJECT NO. 83920

BID SUMMARY

BID OPENING: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 at 2:00 P.M.															
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Redgwick Construction Co.		Ghilotti Construction Co.		O'Grady Paving, Inc.		Interstate Grading & Paving		Granite Rock Company	
No.		QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
69	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (METAL)	50	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 17,500.00
70	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 9)	2,915	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,372.50	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,040.50	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,894.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,040.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,287.50
71	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 22)	360	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00
72	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 25)	750	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 712.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,250.00
73	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 27B)	1,005	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 854.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,512.50
74	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 29)	560	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 2,072.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,800.00
75	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 32)	560	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 2,072.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,800.00
76	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 38)	290	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 725.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 522.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 507.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 507.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,450.00
77	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 38A)	1,095	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,737.50	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,971.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,916.25	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,380.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,916.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,475.00
78	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 39A)	615	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 615.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 676.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,460.00
79	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (DETAIL 40)	50	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00
80	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WHITE)	1,755	SQFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 7,371.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,020.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,530.00
81	PAINT CURB (RED)	190	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 475.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 950.00
82	PAINT CURB (YELLOW)	85	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 212.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00
83	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P)	11	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00
84	TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOP DETECTORS	16	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
85	LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 349,350.00	\$ 349,350.00	\$ 284,883.00	\$ 284,883.00	\$ 253,000.00	\$ 253,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 187,000.00	\$ 187,000.00
86	PEDESTRIAN CROSSING ASSEMBLY	1	LS	\$ 97,230.00	\$ 97,230.00	\$ 86,495.00	\$ 86,495.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 118,000.00	\$ 118,000.00
TOTAL BID (Bid Item 1-86)					\$ 3,014,305.00		\$ 2,968,082.50		\$ 2,990,545.25		\$ 3,126,515.00		\$ 3,568,144.75		\$ 3,584,082.00